
NOTES

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS:

Alvarez & Marsal
Yvette K. Connor
(303) 253-0234
yconnor@alvarezandmarsal.com                    
600 Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10022
alvarezandmarsal.com

CHUBB
Maureen Amant
(206) 224-4861
maureen.amant@chubb.com 
701 Fifth Avenue Suite 2400
Seattle, WA  98104
www.chubb.com

Clark Nuber PS
(425) 454-4919
info@clarknuber.com
10900 NE 4th St.
Bellevue, WA 98004
clarknuber.com

Ernst & Young LLP
Scot Studebaker
(206) 621-1800
Scot.Studebaker@ey.com
999 Third Avenue, Suite 3500
Seattle, Washington 98104
www.ey.com

FM Global
Mike Mueller
(425) 455-5333
michael.mueller@fmglobal.com
601 108th Ave NE, Suite 1400
Bellevue, WA 98004
www.fmglobal.com

Grant Thornton LLP
Chris Smith
(425) 284-4454
2010 156th Ave. NE
Bellevue, WA 98007
chris.smith@us.gt.com
www.grantthornton.com

KPMG LLP
George Graves
(503) 820-6630
ggraves@kpmg.com
1918 Eighth Avenue
Seattle, WA  98101
www.kpmg.com

Marsh
Marilyn Boss
(206) 214-3000
marilyn.boss@marsh.com           
1301 Fifth Avenue Suite 1900
Seattle WA 98101
www.marsh.com
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THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS:

Parker, Smith & Feek
(425) 709-3600
info@psfinc.com 
2233 112th Ave NE
Bellevue, WA 98004
www.psfinc.com

Protiviti, Inc.
Joel Hammer
(206) 262-2935
joel.hammer@protiviti.com
601 Union Street, Suite 4300
Seattle, WA  98101
www.protiviti.com

PwC LLP (PricewaterhouseCoopers) 
John Clements  
(206) 398-3291
john.clements@pwc.com 
1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800
Seattle, WA 98101
www.pwc.com

Robert Half
(206) 749-0960
601 Union Street, Suite 4300
Seattle, WA 98101
www.roberthalf.com/seattle-tacoma

RSM US LLP
Corey Saunders
(206) 341-8052
corey.saunders@rsmus.com
600 University Street, Suite 1100
Seattle, WA 98101
www.rsmus.com

Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt
Lisa Schaures
(206) 407-1566
lschaures@schwabe.com
1420 Fifth Ave., Suite 3400
Seattle, WA 98101
www.schwabe.com

USI Kibble & Prentice
Seth Shapiro
(206) 441-6300
601 Union Street, Ste 1000
Seattle, WA  98101
www.kpcom.com

Workiva 
(888) 275-3125
info@workiva.com
2900 University Blvd
Ames, IA 50010
workiva.com




